AS1346-49
Dua l  S tep-Down Conver te r  w i th  Ba t te ry  Mon i to r ing
1  General Description
The AS1346, AS1347, AS1348, AS1349 family is a high-efficiency,
constant-frequency dual buck converter available with fixed voltage
versions. The device provides two independent DC/DC Converters
with output currents between 0.5A and 1.2A. The wide input voltage
range (2.7V to 5.5V), automatic powersave mode and minimal

AS1346-49
Datasheet - O r d e r i n g  I n f o r m a t i o n
11 Ordering Information
The device is available as the standard products listed below.
Receive samples within 2 weeks for any non standard output voltage variant!
Note: All products are RoHS compliant.
Buy our products or get free samples online at ICdirect: http://www.ams.com/ICdirect
Technical Support is found at http://www.ams.com/Technical-Support
For further information and requests, please contact us mailto:sales@ams.com
or find your local distributor at http://www.ams.com/distributor
Table 8.  Ordering Information
Ordering Code Marking Channel Vout Iout Description Delivery Form Package
AS1346-BTDT-3318 ASSL
OUT1 3.3V 1.2A Dual Step-Down
Converter with Battery
Monitoring
Tape and Reel 12-Pin TDFN
3x3mmOUT2 1.8V 0.5A
AS1347-BTDT-1812 ASU6
OUT1 1.8V 0.5A Dual Step-Down
Converter with Battery
Monitoring
Tape and Reel 12-Pin TDFN
3x3mmOUT2 1.2V 0.5A
AS1347-BTDT-3310 ASU7
OUT1 3.3V 0.5A Dual Step-Down
Converter with Battery
Monitoring
Tape and Reel 12-Pin TDFN
3x3mmOUT2 1.0V 0.5A
AS1348-BTDT-3312 ASTZ
OUT1 3.3V 0.5A Dual Step-Down
Converter with Battery
Monitoring
Tape and Reel 12-Pin TDFN
3x3mmOUT2 1.2V 0.95A
AS1346-BTDT-xxyy1
1. Non-standard devices from 1.2V to 3.6V are available in 100mV steps.
For more information and inquiries contact http://www.ams.com/contact
tbd
OUT1 xx 1.2A Dual Step-Down